Products
SZLH Fish feed pellet mill
For making sinking fish feed pellets, need two sets conditioners+main pellet mill.
1.Advantage
1.1.This feed pellet machine is equipped with screw feeder controlled by FC inverter with permanent magnet to
removing iron impurities.
1.2.Stainless steel conditioner makes even retention and sufficient cooking effect.
1.3.Gear directly-connecting driving is adopted for high accuracy and efficiency. The output can increase 20%

Model Main Power
(kw)
Capacity
(t/h)
Feeder
Power
(kw)
Conditioner
Power
(kw)
Die Diameter
(mm)
Feed Pellet
Size
(mm)
SZLH250 22 1-2 0.55 2.2*3 250 1.2-18
SZLH320 37 2-5 0.75 2.2*3 320 1.2-18
SZLH350 55 2-7 0.75 3.0*3 350 1.2-18
SZLH400 75/90 3-12 1.5 5.5*3 400 1.2-18
SZLH420 90/110 3-14 1.5 5.5*3 420 1.2-18
SZLH508 110/132/160 4-20 2.2 7.5*3 508 1.2-18
SZLH558 132/160/200 4-22 2.2 7.5*3 572 1.2-18
SZLH678 200/220/250 8-28 2.2 11*3 678 1.2-18
SZLH768 250/280/315 10-35 2.2 11*3 768 1.2-18